

From, Canara Bank, Digital Devices Procurement Section, Digital Banking Services Wing, Head Office, Bengaluru

To, Canara Bank, Vigilance Section, Vigilance Wing Head Office, Bengaluru

d Off	ice, Bengaluru	Head Office, Bengaluru
DETAILS OF CONTRACTS OF RS.1 CRORE & ABOVE AWARDED DURING THE MONTH OF MARCH 2017		
01	Tender or RFP No. Item / Nature of work	RFP 04/2016-17 dated 23/12/2016 Supply, Printing, Personalization and Card Despatch Tracking & Management Services of EMV CHIP DEBIT CARDS, CREDIT CARDS & Pre Paid Cards (Contact Cards & Contactless cards with RFID antennae)
03	Mode of Tender enquiry	Open tender advertised in Newspaper and Bank website, NIC website, Indian Trade Journal
04	Date of publication of NIT/ RFP	23/12/2016
05	Type of bidding (single / two bid system)	Two bid system - Eligibility, Technical and Commercial
06	Last date of receipt of tender/ RFP	23/01/2017
07	No. of tenders / Bids received	11 (Eleven)
.08	Nos. & names of the bidders qualified after technical evaluation	 (Ten) Smart Card IT Solutions Ltd. MCT Cards & Technology Pvt. Ltd. Giesecke & Devrient Syscom Corporations Ltd. Oberthur Technologies KL Hi-Tech Secure Print Ltd. CMS Madras Security Printers Pvt. Ltd. Future & Options Kard Services Pvt. Ltd. M-Tech Innovations Ltd
09	Nos. & names of Bidders not qualified after eligibility evaluation	1 (One) M/s Sharon Solutions Ltd.
10	Nos. & names of Bidders not qualified after technical evaluation	NIL
11	Whether contract awarded to lowest tender / evaluated L-1	Contract awarded to L-1, L-2, L-3 bidders in the ratio 50:30:20 respectively as per the terms of the RFP, L-2 and L-3 bidders agreed to match the price offered by L-1 bidder. 1. MCT CARDS & TECHNOLOGY PVT LTD - L-1 2. KL HITECH SECURE PRINT LTD - L-2 3. MADRAS SECURITY PRINTERS PRIVATE LTD - L-3
12	Contract No. and Date	Agreement to be entered by Card Issue Section, DBS Wing Purchase order ref: 1. DBS-247/DDPS-56/RFP 04/2016-17 dated 08/03/2017 for 162 lakhs cards of different variants - Order placed with M/s MCT CARDS & TECHNOLOGY PVT LTD 2. DBS-248/DDPS-57/RFP 04/2016-17 dated 08/03/2017 for 97.20 lakhs cards of different variants - Order placed with M/s KL HITECH SECURE PRINT LTD 3. DBS-249/DDPS-58/RFP 04/2016-17 dated 08/03/2017 for 64.80 lakhs cards of different variants - Order placed with M/s MADRAS SECURITY PRINTERS PRIVATE LTD



with M/s MADRAS SECURITY PRINTERS PRIVATE LTD



13	Name of the Vendor/ Contractor	 MCT CARDS & TECHNOLOGY PVT LTD - L-1 KL HITECH SECURE PRINT LTD - L-2 MADRAS SECURITY PRINTERS PRIVATE LTD - L-3
14	Value of the Contract	Rs 97.73 crores approx. excluding taxes (including the requirements of RRBs)
15	Scheduled date of completion	Delivery: 4 weeks from the date of placing Purchase Order and execution of agreement. Supply: As per the schedule intimated by Card issue Section, Canara Bank, DBS Wing, Head Office.

Date: 30/03/2017

SENIOR MANAGER

DIVISIONAL MANAGER

DEPUTY GENERAL MÁNAGER